Position

Public Works Section Crew

Lead

Public Works Mtc Worker I

Public Works Mtc Worker IlI

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker Il

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Custodian

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker Il

Public Works Mtc Worker Il

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker |

Public Works Mtc Worker I

Other Positions Held City

Mechanics Assistant

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Marina

Department

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Public Work/Building
And Grounds

Total Wages

$78,162

$68,918

$66,414

$61,409

$61,247

$53,258

$45,906

$41,701

$32,666

$29,581

$25,667

$18,735

$18,300

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,053

$11,445

$11,498

$5,872

$10,920

$10,147

$18,069

$14,539

$2,249

$8,034

$9,291

$1,310

$4,090

$16,078



