Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Section Crew Lead		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$78,162	\$18,053
Public Works Mtc Worker III		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$68,918	\$11,445
Public Works Mtc Worker III		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$66,414	\$11,498
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$61,409	\$5,872
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$61,247	\$10,920
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$53,258	\$10,147
Public Works Mtc Worker I	Mechanics Assistant	Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$45,906	\$18,069
Custodian		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$41,701	\$14,539
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$32,666	\$2,249
Public Works Mtc Worker II		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$29,581	\$8,034
Public Works Mtc Worker III		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$25,667	\$9,291
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$18,735	\$1,310
Public Works Mtc Worker I		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$18,300	\$4,090
Public Works Mtc Worker III		Marina	Public Work/Building And Grounds	\$0	\$16,078